Kewanee Park District

2021 Rate Schedule

Daily Rates
9 Holes $12.00
18 Holes $17.00
Daily Cart Rental
9 Holes Per Person $ 8.00
18 Holes Per Person $13.00
2020 Season Tickets

Single $ 400.00
Senior (62 and over) $320.00

Family $ 525.00
High School/College (15 to 22) $245.00
Junior (14 and under) $ 140.00
Power Cart Season Tickets
Private Cart - 1 Owner $275.00
Private Cart - 2 Owner (Married Couple) $ 300.00

Individual Season Leased Carts

Individual Yearly Cart Rental - 7 days $ 400.00
Married Couple Yearly Cart Rental - 7 day $ 525.00
Misc.
Pull Cart $ 3.00
Club Rental $10.00
Labor Day Tourney Fees
Men - 36 Holes $ 50.00
Women - 18 Holes $25.00
18 Hole Cart Rental Per Person $10.00
36 Hole Cart Rental Per Person $20.00

ADDITIONAL RATES ON BACK -



Oasis Swimming Rates

Daily Rates

Daily Rate

Season Tickets

Individual
Family of 4
Extra Per Person

Kewanee Park District
Baseball User Fees

T-BALL

1 CHILD

2 CHILDREN
3 OR MORE

Soccer User Fees (Per Session)

1 CHILD
2 CHILDREN
3 OR MORE

Day Camp

Shelter House and Pagoda User Fees

$ 5.00

$ 65.00
$200.00
$ 35.00

$35.00
$55.00
$ 75.00
$ 90.00

$ 35.00
$ 50.00
$ 65.00

$ 40.00

For all day usage between the hours of 8 am and 9 pm

Windmont, Northeast & Chautauqua Shelter Houses

Windmont Pagodas

$ 100.00
$ 50.00



