## Kewanee Park District 2021 Rate Schedule

## **Daily Rates**

9 Holes 18 Holes	\$12.00 \$17.00
Daily Cart Rental	
9 Holes Per Person 18 Holes Per Person	\$ 8.00 \$13.00
2020 Season Tickets	
Single Senior (62 and over) Family High School/College (15 to 22) Junior (14 and under)	\$ 400.00 \$ 320.00 \$ 525.00 \$ 245.00 \$ 140.00
Power Cart Season Tickets	
Private Cart - 1 Owner Private Cart - 2 Owner (Married Couple)	\$ 275.00 \$ 300.00
Individual Season Leased Carts	
Individual Yearly Cart Rental - 7 days Married Couple Yearly Cart Rental - 7 day	\$ 400.00 \$ 525.00
Misc.	
Pull Cart Club Rental	\$ 3.00 \$10.00
Labor Day Tourney Fees	
Men - 36 Holes Women - 18 Holes 18 Hole Cart Rental Per Person 36 Hole Cart Rental Per Person	\$ 50.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 20.00

## **Oasis Swimming Rates**

## **Daily Rates**

Daily Rate	\$ 5.00
Season Tickets	
Individual	\$ 65.00
Family of 4	\$ 200.00
Extra Per Person	\$ 35.00
Kewanee Park District Baseball User Fees	
T-BALL	\$ 35.00
1 CHILD	\$ 55.00
2 CHILDREN	\$ 75.00
3 OR MORE	\$ 90.00
Soccer User Fees (Per Session)	
1 CHILD	\$ 35.00
2 CHILDREN	\$ 50.00
3 OR MORE	\$ 65.00
Day Camp	\$ 40.00

Shelter House and Pagoda User Fees

Windmont Pagodas

For all day usage between the hours of 8 am and 9 pm

\$ 100.00

\$ 50.00

Windmont, Northeast & Chautauqua Shelter Houses